A L T R A  M O T I O N
Svendborg Storm Brakes
Altra is a leading global designer and producer of a wide range of electromechanical power transmission and motion control components
and systems. Providing the essential control of equipment speed, torque, positioning, and other functions, Altra products can be used
in nearly any machine, process or application involving motion.  From engine braking systems for heavy duty trucks to precision motors
embedded in medical robots to brakes used on offshore wind turbines, Altra has been serving customers around the world for decades.
Altra’s leading brands include Ameridrives, Bauer Gear Motor, Bibby Turboflex, Boston Gear, Delevan, Delroyd Worm Gear,
Formsprag Clutch, Guardian Couplings, Huco, Jacobs Vehicle Systems, Kilian, Kollmorgen, Lamiflex Couplings, Marland Clutch,

5P-8819-SV-A4     4/21 www.svendborg-brakes.com 5P-8819-SG-A4 | BRC10167-01-C      10/20..      SIME Brakes Stromag +33 (0)1 49 90 32 20
SIME Brakes Industrial Braking Systems
Storm Brakes
TECHNICAL DATA
• SF Side Flange mount to the crane structure
• TF Top Flange mount available (50 to 600 kN)
• Stainless steel removable cover with inspection doors
• Caging bolts for mechanical release
• Min Paint Thickness: 200-275 µm
• Prewired junction box
MODEL
HOLDING
CAPACITY
(kN)
A B C D E F G K L M N P Q* R S
GRBS-HS-50-SF 50
578 530 687 30 75 50 65 896 916 20 22 50 280 22 254
GRBS-HS-100-SF 100
GRBS-HS-150-SF 150
705 635 775
40
85 65 90 885 909 27 29 50 340 32 310
GRBS-HS-200-SF 200
GRBS-HS-250-SF 250
GRBS-HS-300-SF 300
GRBS-HS-350-SF 350
800 700 860 105 75 100 1200 1220 36 39 50 380 38 380
GRBS-HS-400-SF 400
GRBS-HS-450-SF 450
GRBS-HS-500-SF 500
GRBS-HS-600-SF 600
GRBS-HS-800-SF 800
850 730 1050 120 110 170 1200 1220 39 42 50 380 38 380GRBS-HS-900-SF 900
GRBS-HS-1000-SF 1000
V  Vertical Rail Deviation (Float) ±25mm relative to Rail Clamp enclosure at full rated capacity.
H  Horizontal Rail Position Deviation (Float) ±25mm relative to Rail Clamp enclosure at full rated capacity.
Q* Dimensions are subject to a specific rail size.
Models with holding capacities calculated with friction factor 0.25 available upon request.

Storm Brakes
7P-8819-SG-A4 | BRC10167-01-C      10/20..      SIME Brakes Stromag +33 (0)1 49 90 32 20
SIME Brakes Industrial Braking Systems
Storm Brakes
TECHNICAL DATA
• SF Side Flange mount to the crane structure
• TF Top Flange mount available
• Stainless steel cover
• Caging bolts for mechanical release
• Min Paint Thickness: 200-275 µm
MODEL
HOLDING
CAPACITY
(kN)
A B C D E F G K L M N P Q* R S
LRBS-HS-50-SF 50
540 470 652 30 60 140 x 630 x 24 26 50 300 22 203
LRBS-HS-100-SF 100
LRBS-HS-150-SF 150
705 635 770
40
85 65 90 860 885 27 29 50 350 32 310
LRBS-HS-200-SF 200
LRBS-HS-250-SF 250
LRBS-HS-350-SF 350
LRBS-HS-400-SF 400
800 700 860 105 75 100 1200 1220 36 39 50 380 38 380
LRBS-HS-450-SF 450
LRBS-HS-500-SF 500
LRBS-HS-600-SF 600
LRBS-HS-650-SF 650
V  Vertical Rail Deviation (Float) ±5mm relative to Rail Clamp enclosure at full rated capacity.
H  Horizontal Rail Position Deviation (Float) ±25mm relative to Rail Clamp enclosure at full rated capacity. Larger floats available upon request.
Q* Dimensions are subject to a specific rail size.  N**  LRBS-50/100 series come with four holes bolt pattern.
Models with holding capacities calculated with friction factor 0.25 available upon request.

9P-8819-SG-A4 | BRC10167-01-C      10/20..      SIME Brakes Stromag +33 (0)1 49 90 32 20
SIME Brakes Industrial Braking Systems
Storm Brakes
TECHNICAL DATA
• SF Side Flange mount to the crane structure
• TF Top Flange mount available (50 to 600 kN)
• Stainless steel removable cover with inspection doors
• Caging bolts for mechanical release
• Min Paint Thickness: 200-275 µm
• Prewired junction box
MODEL
HOLDING
CAPACITY
(kN)
A B C D E F G K L M N Q* P R S
RRBS-HS-50-SF 50
578 530 735 30 75 50 65 710 735 20 22 280 70 22 254
RRBS-HS-100-SF 100
RRBS-HS-150-SF 150
705 635 775
40
85 65 90 860 895 27 29 340 75 32 310
RRBS-HS-200-SF 200
RRBS-HS-250-SF 250
RRBS-HS-300-SF 300
RRBS-HS-350-SF 350
800 700 860 105 75 100 950 976 36 39 380 75 38 380
RRBS-HS-400-SF 400
RRBS-HS-450-SF 450
RRBS-HS-500-SF 500
RRBS-HS-600-SF 600
RRBS-HS-800-SF 800
850 730 1050 120 110 170 1200 1230 39 42 380 75 38 380RRBS-HS-900-SF 900
RRBS-HS-1000-SF 1000
RRBS-HS-1200-SF 1200 900 780 1050 115 100 180 1400 1430 42 45 400 75 45 530
1V  Vertical Rail Deviation (Float) ±25mm relative to Rail Clamp enclosure at full rated capacity.
2H  Horizontal Rail Position Deviation (Float) ±25mm relative to Rail Clamp enclosure at full rated capacity. Larger floats available upon request.
Q* Dimensions are subject to a specific rail size.
• Hand pump for manual release